
Sponsor and event signage that takes
your event to the next level.
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Quality Tournament
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Flying Banners 9’Flying Banners 9’
Ground or hard surfaceGround or hard surface

Flying Banners 9’
Ground or hard surface

Great Branding for sponsors 
or the event 

Hole Sponsor 
& Tee Marker Signs

Tee Deck signs reward your
sponsors and engage guests 

Pull up bannersPull up banners
with standwith stand

Pull up banners
with stand

Fast and Easy Set-up 
in the clubhouse area. 

Great for communicating 
with guest as they mingle 

Easel / Table SignsEasel / Table SignsEasel / Table Signs

Great for displaying
important tournament

information inside 
the clubhouse

Welcome 
36” x 96” Banners

Terrific first impression when 
your guests arrive

Cart Decals
Custom Cart Branding

Cart Decals are in your 
guest sight all day!



All signs will be shipped directly to the event location by courier, standard shipping $22.95 (addi-
tional charges for Clubs outside the GTA may apply). 

Please be advised: logos copied from web pages or letterheads will NOT be sufficient quality to 
reproduce on signage.

If you are supplying logos for artwork set up by Halton Signs please supply Adobe Illustrator vector 
files (CS6 or lower) to ensure final output quality, other formats  such as jpg, pdf, png etc. are 
acceptable for use however we can not guarantee the quality of the final product using these files 
as they are often low quality.

All prices include artwork & pre-press set up, if you would like to supply your own print ready 
artwork please use the following specification or have your designer call to discuss: artwork must 
be 100% scale, file type Adobe Illustrator CS6, all fonts converted to outlines, all images and logos 
embedded. Include 1/4"  bleed.

  Halton Signs has partnered 
with ClubLink to offer high quality golf 
signage products to enhance your event, it is our desire to make 
your event the best it can be. The following list of products and prices is intended to                                          
give you easy access to the common products purchased, however we can customize any 
package to suit your event needs, please call or e-mail us to discuss any requirement you have.

Basic Package  $895.00 plus HST
Our simplest package, 18 hole sponsors signs using one 
of our design template options + one 3' x 8' welcome 
banner.

Customized Package  $1,195.00 plus HST
18 hole sponsors signs custom designed for your event     
+ a custom designed 3' x 8' welcome banners + two 
easel signs, great for sign in table or dinning room.

Executive Package  $1,895.00 plus HST
Everything you need, 18 hole sponsors signs + 36 tee 
marker signs all custom designed for your event                  
+ a custom designed 3' x 8' welcome banner + two 
custom designed easel signs.

Quantity

Price
each

17.75 x 23.75 coroplast 
sponsor sign
artwork included 

8" x 8" coroplast tee 
block sign 
artwork included 

9' flying banner 
- single sided
artwork, ground stake 
and carry bag included

Cart Decals - removal 
adhesive vinyl
artwork, al l  decals 
must be identical

pull up banners 
with stand 3' x 7' 
artwork, stand 
and carry bag included

3' X 8' Welcome 
/ Sponsor Banner 
artwork included 

Quantity

Price
each

Quantity

Price
each

Quantity

Price
each

Quantity

Price
each

Quantity

Price
each

1 to 5

$52.00

2 to 10

$18.00

1

$550.00

1 to 19

$15.00

1

$295.00

1

$250.00

5 to 9

$45.00

10 to 18

$16.00

2

$475.00

20 to 36

$12.00

2

$275.00

2

$195.00

10 to 13

$40.00

20 to 26

$14.00

3

$390.00

37 to 72

$9.45

3

$255.00

3

$165.00

14 to 18

$35.00

28 to 36

$12.00

4

$335.00

73 to 143

$8.95

4

$235.00

4

$155.00

19 to 36

call for 
estimate

37 to 72

call for 
estimate

5

call for 
estimate

144+

call for 
estimate

5

$215.00

5

$150.00
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This hole sponsored by:

This hole sponsored by:This hole sponsored by:
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Version A Version B

Version C

Choose from any of the 3 templates below
The ClubLink logo will be replaced with

your sponsor name or logo


