Quality Tournament Signage from



905.569.0500

golf@haltonsigns.com

www.haltonsigns.com

Sponsor and event signage that takes your event to the <u>next</u> level.

Hole Sponsor & Tee Marker Signs



Tee Deck signs reward your sponsors and engage guests

Welcome 36" x 96" Banners



Terrific first impression when your guests arrive

Cart Decals
Custom Cart Branding



Cart Decals are in your guest sight all day!

Flying Banners 9' Ground or hard surface



Great Branding for sponsors or the event

Pull up banners with stand



Fast and Easy Set-up in the clubhouse area.
Great for communicating with guest as they mingle

Easel / Table Signs



Great for displaying important tournament information inside the clubhouse

Quality Tournament Signage from



905.569.0500

golf@haltonsigns.com

www.haltonsigns.com

Halton Signs has partnered with ClubLink to offer high quality golf signage products to enhance your event, it is our desire to make your event the best it can be. The following list of products and prices is intended to give you easy access to the common products purchased, however we can customize any package to suit your event needs, please call or e-mail us to discuss any requirement you have.

Basic Package \$895.00 plus HST

Our simplest package, 18 hole sponsors signs using one of our design template options + one 3' \times 8' welcome banner.

Customized Package \$1,195.00 plus HST

18 hole sponsors signs custom designed for your event + a custom designed 3' x 8' welcome banners + two easel signs, great for sign in table or dinning room.

Executive Package \$1,895.00 plus HST

Everything you need, $\overline{18}$ hole sponsors signs + 36 tee marker signs all custom designed for your event + a custom designed 3' \times 8' welcome banner + two custom designed easel signs.

17.75 x 23.75 coroplast sponsor sign artwork included	Quantity Price each	1 to 5 \$52.00	5 to 9 \$45.00	10 to 13 \$40.00	14 to 18 \$35.00	19 to 36 call for estimate
8" x 8" coroplast tee block sign artwork included	Quantity Price each	2 to 10 \$18.00	10 to 18 \$16.00	20 to 26 \$14.00	28 to 36 \$12.00	37 to 72 call for estimate
9 flying banner - single sided artwork, ground stake and carry bag included	Quantity Price each	1 \$550.00	2 \$475.00	3 \$390.00	4 \$335.00	5 call for estimate
Cart Decals - removal adhesive vinyl artwork, all decals must be identical	Quantity Price each	1 to 19 \$15.00	20 to 36 \$12.00	37 to 72 \$9.45	73 to 143 \$8.95	144+ call for estimate
pull up banners with stand 3' x 7' artwork, stand and carry bag included	Quantity Price each	1 \$295.00	2 \$275.00	3 \$255.00	4 \$235.00	5 \$215.00
3' X 8' Welcome / Sponsor Banner artwork included	Quantity Price each	1 \$250.00	2 \$195.00	3 \$165.00	4 \$155.00	5 \$150.00

All prices include artwork & pre-press set up, if you would like to supply your own print ready artwork please use the following specification or have your designer call to discuss: artwork must be 100% scale, file type Adobe Illustrator CS6, all fonts converted to outlines, all images and logos embedded. Include 1/4" bleed.

If you are supplying logos for artwork set up by Halton Signs please supply Adobe Illustrator vector files (CS6 or lower) to ensure final output quality, other formats such as jpg, pdf, png etc. are acceptable for use however we can not guarantee the quality of the final product using these files as they are often low quality.

Please be advised: logos copied from web pages or letterheads will NOT be sufficient quality to reproduce on signage.

All signs will be shipped directly to the event location by courier, standard shipping \$22.95 (additional charges for Clubs outside the GTA may apply).

Quality Tournament Signage from



Choose from any of the 3 templates below

The ClubLink logo will be replaced with your sponsor name or logo

Version A

Version B





Version C

This hole sponsored by:

